
                       SCHOOL OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING
JAMIA HAMDARD, HAMDARD NAGAR, N.DELHI-110062.

COURSE : PGDDTN - 653

Study Centre : SNSAH - 1017
S.No. Enrolment  No Name Father's Name E-mail ID Phone Numb er

1 ODL/20/653/11721 Aafreen Afzal Afzal Ahmad aafreenafzal786543
@gmail.com

8882578555

2 ODL/20/653/11722 Km. Aaiysha 
Khatoon

Md. Shabbir Ahmad AaiyshaKhatoon8@gmail.com9140235020

3 ODL/20/653/11723 Aiman Ekram Ekramul Haque aiman.akram@gma
il.com

9911598354

4 ODL/20/653/11724 Ayesha Rais Mohammad Rais ayesharais18@gmai
l.com

9718273003

5 ODL/20/653/11725 Dania Saleem Mohd. Saleem daniasaleem022@g
mail.com

9415035549

6 ODL/20/653/11726 Md. Noman Fasihuzzaman nomanqasmi09@g
mail.com

9891661727

7 ODL/20/653/11727 Mohd. Saad Yusuf Mohd. Yusuf saadyusuf2@gmail.
com

7982493823

8 ODL/20/653/11728 Neetu Gupta Ramesh Chandra Gupta gneetu087@gmail.
com

7982831208

9 ODL/20/653/11729 Priya Choudhary Satyaraj 97priyachoudhary
@gmail.com

9718167852

10 ODL/20/653/11730 Azizur Rahman Obaidur Rahman aziz.o.rahman@gm
ail.com

8375045441

11 ODL/20/653/11731 Bandana Pradhan Madhu Sudan Pradhan bandanapradhan3@
gmail.com

9556388612

12 ODL/20/653/11732 Km. Afra Bano Jabrul Hasan arfakhan1996@gm
ail.com

7065301103

13 ODL/20/653/11733 Km. Rijvana Kausar Haseev Muhammed Khan krizwana032@gma
il.com

6397061283

14 ODL/20/653/11734 Mariyam Jameel Jameel Ahmad mariyam1905@gm
ail.com

9599451151

15 ODL/20/653/11735 Md. Motasim Md. Irfan mdmqasmi@gmail.
com

9968715471

16 ODL/20/653/11736 Mohammad Hashir Mohammad Ajwad zhashirz@gmail.co
m

9870354929

17 ODL/20/653/11737 Saleha Aftab Aftab Alam salehaaftab01@gm
ail.com

8373934454

18 ODL/20/653/11738 Sumaiya Imran Mohd. Imran sumaiya.imran98@
gmail.com

9643464004

19 ODL/20/653/11739 Sumedha Nanda 
Sahu

Dhobai Chandra Sahu sahusumedha85@g
mail.com

9654955565

20 ODL/20/653/11740 Shama Arzu Saifuddin shamaarzu18@gma
il.com

8447670278

DEAN, SODL




